All-State Band Auditions — Carmel HS
- Sunday, January 12 -

Carmel High School
520 East Main Street
Carmel, IN 46032

Students should park in the front of the school, which is on the south
side and enter through Door 29. Check in at the table and then proceed
down the hallway to the Band Room (P140) for warmup.



First Name
Yeonsoo
Saisha
Emma
Gretchen
Kathryn
Allyson
Edward
Ava
Nathan
Nayelli
Kloe
Collin
Addie
Shawn
Gina
Rebecca
Aaryan
Jessica
Ayva
Luna
Madelyn
Jocelyn
Shawn
Addison
Ciara
Jewel
Mackenzie
Mason
Aiden
Caroline
Kirsten
David
Amber
Logan
Natalie
Daniel
Isaac
Asher
Isabel
Josie
Jason
Archer
Noah
Bailey
Everett
Jory
Mira
Zander
Ella
Anastasia
Mary
Riegan
Nina
Rebecca
Tasha
Charlotte
Ashley
Justin

Last Name
Choi
Dangle
LeMaster
Malloch
Baker
Berkebile
Chen
Deng
Fundenberger
Gelfo
Gucinski
Huntington
Jacobsen
Kang
Kong

Lee
Mohapatra
Rabe
Robinson
Sanchez
Shick
Sorg
Thind
Thompson
Trissel
Wang
Williams
Zhang
Zhao
Hulsey
Jacobsen
Jiang
Shen
Tate
Bricker
Craft
Perrin
Pohlman
Rennard
Robinson
Rosales Harms
Sinchai
Weidner
Workman
Winters
Abrams
Boland
Bowers
Carlston
Dean
Eifert
Friedman
Godbole
Johnson
Jordan
Kob

Lee

Li

Instrument

Flute and Piccolo
Flute and Piccolo
Flute and Piccolo
Flute and Piccolo
Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Flute

Oboe and English Horn

Oboe

Oboe

Oboe

Oboe
Bassoon
Bassoon
Bassoon
Bassoon
Bassoon
Bassoon
Bassoon
Bassoon
Bassoon
Bassoon
Bb and Eb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet
Bb Clarinet

School Name

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Jay County Jr. Sr. High School
Noblesville High School
Lawrence Central High School
Pendleton Heights High School
Carmel High School

University High School Of Indiana

Noblesville High School
Noblesville High School
Fishers High School
Park Tudor

Carmel High School

Hamilton Southeastern High School

Carmel High School
Carmel High School
Carmel High School
Lawrence Central High School

Hamilton Southeastern High School

Lawrence Central High School

Hamilton Southeastern High School

Carmel High School
Carmel High School
Noblesville High School

Madison-Grant Jr./Sr. High School

Carmel High School
Connersville High School
Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School
Noblesville High School
Noblesville High School
Carmel High School

Lawrence Central High School
Carmel High School
Brownsburg High School
Lawrence Central High School
Fishers High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Western High School

Carmel High School

Lawrence Central High School
Cathedral High School
Pendleton Heights High School
Carmel High School

Carmel High School
Centerville High School
Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Room

P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P150 Lower Ensemble Room
P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

P153 Piano Lab

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

Time
1:00
1:12
1:24
1:36
1:48
1:55
2:02
2:09
2:16
2:23
2:30
2:37
2:42
2:49
2:56
3:03
3:10
3:17
3:24
3:31
3:38
3:45
3:52
3:59
4:06
4:13
4:20
4:27
4:34
1:00
1:12
1:19
1:26
1:33
1:40
1:47
1:54
2:01
2:08
2:15
2:22
2:29
3:06
3:13
1:00
1:12
1:19
1:26
1:33
1:40
1:47
1:54
2:01
2:08
2:15
2:22
2:29
3:06



Alice
Alex
Allen
Divya
Ashley
Julia
Claire
Emilie
Christine
Joshua
Owen
Emma
Lynn
Carter
Leanna
Addie
Megumi
Nicholas
Jack
Naaman
Josh
Junmo
Deacon
Tarek
Draco
Noam
Edwin
Elliott
Aiden
Chanul
Jacob
Matthan
Quinn
Christopher
Jackson
Kalvin
Samuel
Kofi
Natalie
Zainab
Natalie
Qiao
Benjamin
Joseph
Alex
Brady
Kierstyn
Rachel
Darrian
Abe
Gerald
Christan
Carter
Shifa
Diego
Megan
Connor
Ansley
Rizalina

Mayer Bb Clarinet
Mi Bb Clarinet
Qian Bb Clarinet
Rajendran Bb Clarinet
Sargent Bb Clarinet
Sundberg Bb Clarinet
VanNatter Bb Clarinet
Wells Bb Clarinet
Williams Bb Clarinet
Yi Bb Clarinet
Zhang Bb Clarinet
Choi Bass Clarinet
Lamb Bass Clarinet
Martin Bass Clarinet
Romero Bass Clarinet
Smock Bass Clarinet
Yoshida Bass Clarinet
Ammerman Alto Sax

Cao Alto Sax
Duckworth Alto Sax
Jankowski Alto Sax

Kang Alto Sax
Kearney Alto Sax
Osman Alto Sax

Qiao Alto Sax
Riedel Neugebat Alto Sax
Sheward Alto Sax
Smith Alto Sax

Stiff Alto Sax
Sumanasinghe Alto Sax
Garringer Tenor Sax
Lemon Tenor Sax
Melton Tenor Sax
Okano Tenor Sax
Yates Tenor Sax
Denney Bari Sax
Katowitz Bari Sax
Quist Bari Sax
Rowlett Bari Sax
Yisau Bari Sax
Rowlett Bari Sax
Angermeier Trumpet
Carson Trumpet
Clark Trumpet
Coplan Trumpet
Doolittle Trumpet
Earnhart Trumpet
Engbrecht Trumpet

Fifer Trumpet
Greenfield Trumpet

Han Trumpet
Jennings Trumpet
Ledbetter Trumpet
Parkar Trumpet
Rowley Trumpet
Schuster Trumpet
Sudduth Trumpet
Thornton Trumpet
Turner Trumpet

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School
Connersville High School
Hamilton Southeastern High School
Noblesville High School
Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Park Tudor

Carmel High School
Lawrence Central High School
Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School
Lawrence Central High School
Park Tudor

Lawrence Central High School
Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School
Lawrence North HS
Brownsburg High School

Mt. Vernon High School
Carmel High School

Cowan Jr/Sr High School
Carmel High School
Noblesville High School
Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Daleville Jr/Sr High School
Lawrence North HS

Carmel High School

Carmel High School
Zionsville Community High School
Carmel High School
Pendleton Heights High School
Noblesville High School
Noblesville High School
Carmel High School

New Palestine High School
Brownsburg High School
Carmel High School
Lawrence Central High School
Lawrence Central High School
Carmel High School
Lawrence Central High School
Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

Carmel High School

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

E140 Choir Room

P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P152 Large Rehearsal Room
P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

P141 Orchestra Room

3:13
3:20
3:27
3:34
4:01
408
4:15
4:22
4:29
4:36
4:43
4:50
4:57
5:04
5:11
5:18
5:25
1:00
1:07
1:14
1:21
1:29
1:36
1:43
1:50
1:57
2:04
2:11
2:18
2:25
2:32
2:39
2:46
2:53
3:00
3:07
3:14
3:21
3:28
3:35
3:42
1:00
1:07
1:14
1:21
1:29
1:36
1:43
1:50
1:57
2:04
2:11
2:18
2:25
2:32
2:39
2:46
2:53
3:00



Andrew Agraviador Horn Brownsburg High School P141 Orchestra Room 3:07
Sydney Beecham Horn Brownsburg High School P141 Orchestra Room 3:14
Gavin Bletzinger Horn Carmel High School P141 Orchestra Room 3:21
Clara carlson Horn Zionsville Community High School  P141 Orchestra Room 3:28
Samuel Cover Horn Lawrence Central High School P141 Orchestra Room 3:35
Keira Dunnuck Horn Hamilton Southeastern High School P141 Orchestra Room 3:42
Edy Gugel Horn Fishers High School P141 Orchestra Room 3:49
Oliver Heimann Horn Lawrence Central High School P141 Orchestra Room 3:56
Elijah Jones Horn Carmel High School P141 Orchestra Room 4:03
Mason Miller Horn Greenfield Central High School P141 Orchestra Room 4:10
Carter Smith Horn Fishers High School P141 Orchestra Room 4:17
Melia Wright Horn Fishers High School P141 Orchestra Room 4:24
Joshua Xu Horn Carmel High School P141 Orchestra Room 4:31
Eden Aranda-Rodrigue Trombone Lawrence Central High School E152 Drama Room 1:00
Xavier Croom Trombone Lawrence Central High School E152 Drama Room 1:07
Ryan Finkbeiner Trombone Carmel High School E152 Drama Room 1:14
Noah Gutreuter Trombone Noblesville High School E152 Drama Room 1:21
Brandon Hutchins Trombone East Central High School E152 Drama Room 1:28
Lucas Peed Trombone Fishers High School E152 Drama Room 1:35
Graham Rogers Trombone Carmel High School E152 Drama Room 1:42
Connor Allton Trombone and Bass Trombone Mt. Vernon High School E152 Drama Room 1:49
Sam Buczkowski Euphonium (Bass) Carmel High School E152 Drama Room 2:01
Joseph Caceres Euphonium (Bass) Greenfield Central High School E152 Drama Room 2:08
Vincent Chia Euphonium (Bass) Carmel High School E152 Drama Room 2:15
Patrick Cooper Euphonium (Bass) Noblesville High School E152 Drama Room 2:22
Zachary Hill Euphonium (Bass) Lawrence Central High School E152 Drama Room 2:29
Brendan Low Euphonium (Bass) Hamilton Southeastern High School E152 Drama Room 2:36
Alessandro  Salerno Euphonium (Bass) University High School Of Indiana E152 Drama Room 2:43
Kayla Wease Euphonium (Bass) Hamilton Southeastern High School E152 Drama Room 2:50
Skylar Butler Tuba Noblesville High School E152 Drama Room 2:57
Will Cappaert Tuba Carmel High School E152 Drama Room 3:04
Nathan Chaplin Tuba Hamilton Southeastern High School E152 Drama Room 3:11
Marcus Grethen Tuba Carmel High School E152 Drama Room 3:18
Vincent Michuki Tuba Yorktown HS E152 Drama Room 3:25
Torie Tully Tuba New Palestine High School E152 Drama Room 3:32
Charles Stevenson String Bass Noblesville High School P128 Percussion Lab 1:00
Patrick Butler Percussion Carmel High School P128 Percussion Lab 1:07
Peyton Hill Percussion Alexandria Monroe Jr/Sr High School P128 Percussion Lab 1:14
Terran Jefferson Percussion Connersville High School P128 Percussion Lab 1:21
Kennedy Ke Percussion Carmel High School P128 Percussion Lab 1:28
Evan Li Percussion Park Tudor P128 Percussion Lab 1:35
Benjamin Lu Percussion Carmel High School P128 Percussion Lab 1:42
Jesus Mejia Percussion Carmel High School P128 Percussion Lab 1:49
Suria Ramkaransingh Percussion Carmel High School P128 Percussion Lab 1:56
Alexander Woolston Percussion Carmel High School P128 Percussion Lab 2:03
Edward Chen Piano Carmel High School P128 Percussion Lab 2:10
Allen Qian Piano Carmel High School P128 Percussion Lab 2:17



