All-State Band Auditions – Carmel HS

- Sunday, January 12 -

Carmel High School 520 East Main Street Carmel, IN 46032

Students should park in the front of the school, which is on the south side and enter through Door 29. Check in at the table and then proceed down the hallway to the Band Room (P140) for warmup.

First Name	Last Name	Instrument	School Name	Room	Time
Yeonsoo	Choi	Flute and Piccolo	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	1:00
Saisha	Dangle	Flute and Piccolo	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	1:12
Emma	LeMaster	Flute and Piccolo	Jay County Jr. Sr. High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	1:24
Gretchen	Malloch	Flute and Piccolo	Noblesville High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	1:36
Kathryn	Baker	Flute	Lawrence Central High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	1:48
Allyson	Berkebile	Flute	Pendleton Heights High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	1:55
Edward	Chen	Flute	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	2:02
Ava	Deng	Flute	University High School Of Indiana	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	2:09
Nathan	Fundenberger	Flute	Noblesville High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	2:16
Nayelli	Gelfo	Flute	Noblesville High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	2:23
Kloe Collin	Gucinski	Flute Flute	Fishers High School Park Tudor	P150 Lower Ensemble Room P150 Lower Ensemble Room	2:30 2:37
Addie	Huntington Jacobsen	Flute	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	2:42
Shawn	Kang	Flute	Hamilton Southeastern High School		2:42
Gina	Kong	Flute	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	2:56
Rebecca	Lee	Flute	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	3:03
Aaryan	Mohapatra	Flute	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	3:10
Jessica	Rabe	Flute	Lawrence Central High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	3:17
Ayva	Robinson	Flute	Hamilton Southeastern High School		3:24
Luna	Sanchez	Flute	Lawrence Central High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	3:31
Madelyn	Shick	Flute	Hamilton Southeastern High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	3:38
Jocelyn	Sorg	Flute	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	3:45
Shawn	Thind	Flute	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	3:52
Addison	Thompson	Flute	Noblesville High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	3:59
Ciara	Trissel	Flute	Madison-Grant Jr./Sr. High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	4:06
Jewel	Wang	Flute	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	4:13
Mackenzie	Williams	Flute	Connersville High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	4:20
Mason	Zhang	Flute	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room	4:27
Aiden	Zhao	Plute Obecond English Horn	Carmel High School	P150 Lower Ensemble Room P153 Piano Lab	4:34 1:00
Caroline Kirsten	Hulsey Jacobsen	Oboe and English Horn Oboe	Carmel High School Carmel High School	P153 Piano Lab	1:12
David	Jiang	Oboe	Carmel High School	P153 Piano Lab	1:12
Amber	Shen	Oboe	Carmel High School	P153 Piano Lab	1:26
Logan	Tate	Oboe	Carmel High School	P153 Piano Lab	1:33
Natalie	Bricker	Bassoon	Carmel High School	P153 Piano Lab	1:40
Daniel	Craft	Bassoon	Carmel High School	P153 Piano Lab	1:47
Isaac	Perrin	Bassoon	Carmel High School	P153 Piano Lab	1:54
Asher	Pohlman	Bassoon	Noblesville High School	P153 Piano Lab	2:01
Isabel	Rennard	Bassoon	Noblesville High School	P153 Piano Lab	2:08
Josie	Robinson	Bassoon	Carmel High School	P153 Piano Lab	2:15
Jason	Rosales Harms	Bassoon	Lawrence Central High School	P153 Piano Lab	2:22
Archer	Sinchai	Bassoon	Carmel High School	P153 Piano Lab	2:29
Noah	Weidner	Bassoon	Brownsburg High School	P153 Piano Lab	3:06
Bailey	Workman	Bassoon	Lawrence Central High School	P153 Piano Lab	3:13
Everett	Winters	Bb and Eb Clarinet	Fishers High School	E140 Choir Room	1:00
Jory	Abrams	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	1:12
Mira	Boland	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	1:19
Zander	Bowers	Bb Clarinet	Western High School	E140 Choir Room	1:26
Ella Anastasia	Carlston Dean	Bb Clarinet Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School Lawrence Central High School	E140 Choir Room E140 Choir Room	1:33 1:40
Mary	Eifert	Bb Clarinet	Cathedral High School	E140 Choir Room	1:47
Riegan	Friedman	Bb Clarinet	Pendleton Heights High School	E140 Choir Room	1:54
Nina	Godbole	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	2:01
Rebecca	Johnson	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	2:08
Tasha	Jordan	Bb Clarinet	Centerville High School	E140 Choir Room	2:15
Charlotte	Kob	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	2:22
Ashley	Lee	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	2:29
Justin	Li	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	3:06

Alice	Mayer	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	3:13
Alex	Mi	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	3:20
Allen	Qian	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	3:27
Divya	Rajendran	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	3:34
Ashley	Sargent	Bb Clarinet	Connersville High School	E140 Choir Room	4:01
Julia	Sundberg	Bb Clarinet	Hamilton Southeastern High School	E140 Choir Room	4:08
Claire	VanNatter	Bb Clarinet	Noblesville High School	E140 Choir Room	4:15
Emilie	Wells	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	4:22
Christine	Williams	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	4:29
Joshua	Yi	Bb Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	4:36
Owen	Zhang	Bb Clarinet	Park Tudor	E140 Choir Room	4:43
Emma	Choi	Bass Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	4:50
Lynn	Lamb	Bass Clarinet	Lawrence Central High School	E140 Choir Room	4:57
Carter	Martin	Bass Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	5:04
Leanna	Romero	Bass Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	5:11
Addie	Smock	Bass Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	5:18
Megumi	Yoshida	Bass Clarinet	Carmel High School	E140 Choir Room	5:25
Nicholas	Ammerman	Alto Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	1:00
Jack	Cao	Alto Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	1:07
Naaman	Duckworth	Alto Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	1:14
Josh	Jankowski	Alto Sax	Lawrence Central High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	1:21
Junmo	Kang	Alto Sax	ParkTudor	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	1:29
Deacon	Kearney	Alto Sax	Lawrence Central High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	1:36
Tarek	Osman	Alto Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	1:43
Draco	Qiao	Alto Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	1:50
Noam	Riedel Neugebau		Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	1:57
Edwin	Sheward	Alto Sax	Lawrence North HS	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	2:04
Elliott	Smith	Alto Sax	Brownsburg High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	2:11
Aiden	Stiff	Alto Sax	Mt. Vernon High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	2:18
Chanul	Sumanasinghe	Alto Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	2:25
Jacob	Garringer	Tenor Sax	Cowan Jr/Sr High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	2:32
Matthan	Lemon	Tenor Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	2:39
Quinn	Melton	Tenor Sax	Noblesville High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	2:46
Christopher	Okano	Tenor Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	2:53
Jackson	Yates	Tenor Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	3:00
Kalvin	Denney	Bari Sax	Daleville Jr/Sr High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	3:07
Samuel	Katowitz	Bari Sax	Lawrence North HS	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	3:14
Kofi	Quist	Bari Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	3:21
Natalie	Rowlett	Bari Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	3:28
Zainab	Yisau	Bari Sax	Zionsville Community High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	3:35
Natalie	Rowlett	Bari Sax	Carmel High School	P152 Large Rehearsal Room	3:42
Qiao	Angermeier	Trumpet	Pendleton Heights High School	P141 Orchestra Room	1:00
Benjamin	Carson	Trumpet	Noblesville High School	P141 Orchestra Room	1:07
Joseph	Clark	Trumpet	Noblesville High School	P141 Orchestra Room	1:14
Alex	Coplan	Trumpet	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	1:21
Brady	Doolittle	Trumpet	New Palestine High School	P141 Orchestra Room	1:29
Kierstyn	Earnhart	Trumpet	Brownsburg High School	P141 Orchestra Room	1:36
Rachel	Engbrecht	Trumpet	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	1:43
Darrian	Fifer	Trumpet	Lawrence Central High School	P141 Orchestra Room	1:50
Abe	Greenfield	Trumpet	Lawrence Central High School	P141 Orchestra Room	1:57
Gerald	Han	Trumpet	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	2:04
Christan	Jennings	Trumpet	Lawrence Central High School	P141 Orchestra Room	2:11
Carter	Ledbetter	Trumpet	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	2:18
Shifa	Parkar	Trumpet	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	2:25
Diego	Rowley	Trumpet	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	2:32
Megan	Schuster	Trumpet	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	2:39
Connor	Sudduth	Trumpet	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	2:46
Ansley	Thornton	Trumpet	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	2:53
Rizalina	Turner	Trumpet	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	3:00
THEATHA	· di iioi		Samot nan oonoot	11 0101100114 1100111	0.00

Andrew	Agraviador	Horn	Brownsburg High School	P141 Orchestra Room	3:07
Sydney	Beecham	Horn	Brownsburg High School	P141 Orchestra Room	3:14
Gavin	Bletzinger	Horn	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	3:21
Clara	carlson	Horn	Zionsville Community High School	P141 Orchestra Room	3:28
Samuel	Cover	Horn	Lawrence Central High School	P141 Orchestra Room	3:35
Keira	Dunnuck	Horn	Hamilton Southeastern High School	P141 Orchestra Room	3:42
Edy	Gugel	Horn	Fishers High School	P141 Orchestra Room	3:49
Oliver	Heimann	Horn	Lawrence Central High School	P141 Orchestra Room	3:56
Elijah	Jones	Horn	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	4:03
Mason	Miller	Horn	Greenfield Central High School	P141 Orchestra Room	4:10
Carter	Smith	Horn	Fishers High School	P141 Orchestra Room	4:17
Melia	Wright	Horn	Fishers High School	P141 Orchestra Room	4:24
Joshua	Xu	Horn	Carmel High School	P141 Orchestra Room	4:31
Eden	Aranda-Rodrigue	Trombone	Lawrence Central High School	E152 Drama Room	1:00
Xavier	Croom	Trombone	Lawrence Central High School	E152 Drama Room	1:07
Ryan	Finkbeiner	Trombone	Carmel High School	E152 Drama Room	1:14
Noah	Gutreuter	Trombone	Noblesville High School	E152 Drama Room	1:21
Brandon	Hutchins	Trombone	East Central High School	E152 Drama Room	1:28
Lucas	Peed	Trombone	Fishers High School	E152 Drama Room	1:35
Graham	Rogers	Trombone	Carmel High School	E152 Drama Room	1:42
Connor	Allton	Trombone and Bass Trombone	Mt. Vernon High School	E152 Drama Room	1:49
Sam	Buczkowski	Euphonium (Bass)	Carmel High School	E152 Drama Room	2:01
Joseph	Caceres	Euphonium (Bass)	Greenfield Central High School	E152 Drama Room	2:08
Vincent	Chia	Euphonium (Bass)	Carmel High School	E152 Drama Room	2:15
Patrick	Cooper	Euphonium (Bass)	Noblesville High School	E152 Drama Room	2:22
Zachary	Hill	Euphonium (Bass)	Lawrence Central High School	E152 Drama Room	2:29
Brendan	Low	Euphonium (Bass)	Hamilton Southeastern High School	E152 Drama Room	2:36
Alessandro	Salerno	Euphonium (Bass)	University High School Of Indiana	E152 Drama Room	2:43
Kayla	Wease	Euphonium (Bass)	Hamilton Southeastern High School	E152 Drama Room	2:50
Skylar	Butler	Tuba	Noblesville High School	E152 Drama Room	2:57
Will	Cappaert	Tuba	Carmel High School	E152 Drama Room	3:04
Nathan	Chaplin	Tuba	Hamilton Southeastern High School	E152 Drama Room	3:11
Marcus	Grethen	Tuba	Carmel High School	E152 Drama Room	3:18
Vincent	Michuki	Tuba	Yorktown HS	E152 Drama Room	3:25
Torie	Tully	Tuba	New Palestine High School	E152 Drama Room	3:32
Charles	Stevenson	String Bass	Noblesville High School	P128 Percussion Lab	1:00
Patrick	Butler	Percussion	Carmel High School	P128 Percussion Lab	1:07
Peyton	Hill	Percussion	Alexandria Monroe Jr/Sr High School	P128 Percussion Lab	1:14
Terran	Jefferson	Percussion	Connersville High School	P128 Percussion Lab	1:21
Kennedy	Ke	Percussion	Carmel High School	P128 Percussion Lab	1:28
Evan	Li	Percussion	Park Tudor Park Tudor	P128 Percussion Lab	1:35
Benjamin	Lu	Percussion	Carmel High School	P128 Percussion Lab	1:42
Jesus	Mejia	Percussion	Carmel High School	P128 Percussion Lab	1:49
Suria	Ramkaransingh	Percussion	Carmel High School	P128 Percussion Lab	1:56
Alexander	Woolston	Percussion	Carmel High School	P128 Percussion Lab	2:03
Edward	Chen	Piano	Carmel High School	P128 Percussion Lab	2:10
Allen	Qian	Piano	Carmel High School	P128 Percussion Lab	2:17